USER MANUAL
4 CHANNELS
DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER
026YREB-1.01
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
To obtain the best performance and ensure device function correctly, please read this instruction manual
carefully and completely.
TABLE OF CONTENTS

High 835 hr 1670 hr 2088 hr 4175 hr 6680 hr 10020 hr 20875 hr
Middle1116 hr 2232 hr 2790 hr 5580 hr 9300 hr 13950 hr 27900 hr
Low 2238 hr 4476 hr 5595 hr 11190 hr 18650 hr 27975 hr 55950 hr
500GB HDD
PPS (Picture Per Sec.)
25 12 10 5 3 2 1
Record
Quality
Best 670 hr 1340 hr 1674 hr 3348 hr 5580 hr 8370 hr 16740 hr
High 1002 hr 2004 hr 2505 hr 5010 hr 8016 hr 12024 hr 25050 hr
Middle1340 hr 2678 hr 3348 hr 6696 hr 11160 hr 16740 hr 33480 hr
Low 2686 hr 5371 hr 6714 hr 13428 hr 22380 hr 33570 hr 67140 hr
41
APPENDIX B: POWER COMSUMPTION TABLE
Brand Model Capacity Speed (rpm)
Hitachi HDS728080PLAT20 80GB 7200 rpm
Hitachi HDS721616PLAT80 160GB 7200 rpm
Hitachi HDT72516DLAT80 160GB 7200 rpm
Hitachi HDT72520DLAT80 200GB 7200 rpm
Hitachi HDT722525DLAT80 250GB 7200 rpm
Hitachi HDS724040KLAT80 400GB 7200 rpm
Hitachi HDS725050KLAT80 500GB 7200 rpm
WD WD2000JB-00REA0 200GB 7200 rpm
WD WD2500JB-00REA0 250GB 7200 rpm
WD WD3200JB-00KFA0 320GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3802110A 80GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3120814A 120GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3160812A 160GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3250620A 250GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3400620A 400GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3500630A 500GB 7200 rpm
Maxtor 6H500R0 500GB 7200 rpm
Brand Model Capacity
Kingston DataTraveler II+ 512MB
Kingston DataTraveler II+ 1GB